AN2018-06 EVAL-M1-6ED2230-B1        Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document <Revision 1.3>
www.infineon.com  <2020-04-16>
AN2018-06 EVAL-M1-6ED2230-B1
EVAL-M1-6ED2230-B1
EiceDRIVER™ Gate Driver IC Evaluation Board Application Note
About this document
Scope and purpose
This application note provides an overview of the evaluation board EVAL-M1-6ED2230-B1 including its main

Intended audience
This application note is intended for all technical specialists working with the EVAL-M1-6ED2230-B1 board.
Ordering Information
Base Part Number Package Standard Pack Orderable Part Number
Form Quantity
EVAL-M1-6ED2230-B1 EVAL Boxed 1 EVALM16ED2230B1TOBO1
6ED2230S12T DSO-24 Tape and Reel 1,000 6ED2230S12TXUMA1
EVAL-M1-099M-C  or
EVAL-M1-1320
MAD-K EVAL Blister Tray 1
EVALM1099MCTOBO1 or
EVALM11302TOBO1
FP15R12W1T4 EasyPIMTM 1B Module Tray 24 FP15R12W1T4BOMA1
AN2018-06 EVAL-M1-6ED2230-B1 2 <Revision 1.3>
www.infineon.com/three-phase-drivers/                                           www.infineon.com/SOI/  <2020-04-16>